The Otisville Hotel

Est. 1886

Bar Selection at 106 West

All beverages must be provided by The Otisville Hotel, no outside beverages will be

permitted.

We offer cash and hosted bar options to meet your party needs. Please choose from

the following options.

Cash Bar Option:

We require $100 minimum in total bar sales. If sales do not reach $100 the
difference will be applied to the final bill.

The following options are available for your guests to purchase, priced per drink:

Bottled Beer:
Domestic Beer $3.00
Imported Beer $3.50
White Claw $3.25 each

Wine:
House Red $5.00/glass
House White $5.00/glass

House White Zinfandel $5.00/glass

Select seasonal craft beers - Market

Value

Liquor:
Gin
Gin
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Liqueur
Rum
Rum
Rum
Scotch
Tequila
Tequila
Tequila
Vodka
Vodka
Vodka

Botonist
Tanqueray
Amaretto
Peppermint Schnapps
Baileys
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Malibu

Oban

Cabo Wabo
Jose Cuervo
Patron Silver

5 O'Clock

Titos

Grey Goose

$4.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$10.00
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
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Whiskey Fireball $4.50
Whiskey Canadian Club $4.50
Whiskey Jack Daniels $4.50
Whiskey Jack Daniels Honey $4.50
Whiskey Jim Beam $4.50
Whiskey Seagrams 7 $4.50
Whiskey Crown Royal $5.00
Whiskey Crown Royal Apple $5.00
Whiskey Jameson $5.00
Whiskey Woodford $9.00

*Standard bar mixers and garnishes included

Non-Alcoholic:

Coca-Cola products $1.00

Juice selection (orange, cranberry, pineapple, tomato) $1.00
Red Bull $2.00

Coffee $1.50

Don’t see something you’d like? Just ask if we can have it available at your event!

Hosted Bar Option:

Includes all items listed in the “Cash Bar” section.

A $100 deposit is due at least 3 days prior to the event for Hosted Bar option. This
will be applied to your final bill at the end of the event.

Actual invoice amount for the hosted bar option is based on consumption within the
allotted time frame.

If you would like for any of the bar items to NOT be available in the hosted bar, just
let us know. We are also able to put a cap on the amount of money spent on the
Hosted Bar if desired, at which point we would switch to a Cash Bar for the
remainder of the event.

Mimosa Bar Option:

Flat rate of $50. Includes 4 bottles of champagne, orange and grapefruit juice.
Package serves 28-30 people (dependent on individual pours).

Additional bottles of champagne can be added for $10 per bottle and additional
juices at $5 per juice.



The Otisville Hotel

Est. 1886

Bloody Mary Bar Option:

Flat rate of $100. Includes 1 bottle of house vodka, mix, tomato juice, seasonings, olives, clery,
and meat sticks.

Draft Beer Addition:

Select draft beer can be added to a hosted bar event upon request. Pricing based
per keg, please inquire for details.

Payment for any kegs will need to be paid in full at least 3 business days before the
event. We are unable to provide customers with any leftover product.




