

Bar Selection at 106 West

All beverages must be provided by The Otisville Hotel, no outside beverages will be permitted.

We offer cash and hosted bar options to meet your party needs. Please choose from the following options.

Cash Bar Option:

We require \$100 minimum in total bar sales. If sales do not reach \$100 the difference will be applied to the final bill.

The following options are available for your guests to purchase, priced per drink:

Bottled Beer:

Domestic Beer \$3.00 Imported Beer \$3.50 White Claw \$3.25 each Select seasonal craft beers - Market

Value

Wine:

House Red \$5.00/glass House White \$5.00/glass House White Zinfandel \$5.00/glass

Liquor:

Gin	Botonist	\$4.50
Gin	Tanqueray	\$4.50
Liqueur	Amaretto	\$3.50
Liqueur	Peppermint Schnapps	\$3.50
Liqueur	Baileys	\$4.25
Liqueur	Jagermeister	\$4.25
Liqueur	Kahlua	\$4.25
Rum	Bacardi	\$4.25
Rum	Captain Morgan	\$4.25
Rum	Malibu	\$4.25
Scotch	Oban	\$10.00
Tequila	Cabo Wabo	\$6.00
Tequila	Jose Cuervo	\$6.00
Tequila	Patron Silver	\$7.00
Vodka	5 O'Clock	\$4.00
Vodka	Titos	\$5.00
Vodka	Grey Goose	\$5.50

Whiskey	Fireball	\$4.50
Whiskey	Canadian Club	\$4.50
Whiskey	Jack Daniels	\$4.50
Whiskey	Jack Daniels Honey	\$4.50
Whiskey	Jim Beam	\$4.50
Whiskey	Seagrams 7	\$4.50
Whiskey	Crown Royal	\$5.00
Whiskey	Crown Royal Apple	\$5.00
Whiskey	Jameson	\$5.00
Whiskey	Woodford	\$9.00

^{*}Standard bar mixers and garnishes included

Non-Alcoholic:

Coca-Cola products \$1.00 Juice selection (orange, cranberry, pineapple, tomato) \$1.00 Red Bull \$2.00 Coffee \$1.50

Don't see something you'd like? Just ask if we can have it available at your event!

Hosted Bar Option:

Includes all items listed in the "Cash Bar" section.

A \$100 deposit is due at least 3 days prior to the event for Hosted Bar option. This will be applied to your final bill at the end of the event.

Actual invoice amount for the hosted bar option is based on consumption within the allotted time frame.

If you would like for any of the bar items to NOT be available in the hosted bar, just let us know. We are also able to put a cap on the amount of money spent on the Hosted Bar if desired, at which point we would switch to a Cash Bar for the remainder of the event.

Mimosa Bar Option:

Flat rate of \$50. Includes 4 bottles of champagne, orange and grapefruit juice. Package serves 28-30 people (dependent on individual pours).

Additional bottles of champagne can be added for \$10 per bottle and additional juices at \$5 per juice.



Bloody Mary Bar Option:

Flat rate of \$100. Includes 1 bottle of house vodka, mix, tomato juice, seasonings, olives, clery, and meat sticks.

Draft Beer Addition:

Select draft beer can be added to a hosted bar event upon request. Pricing based per keg, please inquire for details.

Payment for any kegs will need to be paid in full at least 3 business days before the event. We are unable to provide customers with any leftover product.